
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/2
021

AND Defendant
ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/2
021

BRIAN T. 
HERMANSON Defendant

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00240

05/07/2
021

BROADWATER, ASHLEY 
DAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROADWATER, ASHLEY 
DAWN

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00038

05/07/2
021

BRUMBACK, KARI L Defendant
ROWE, JEREMY LEROY vs. 
BRUMBACK, KARI L

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00241

05/07/2
021

BUSBY, 
CHEYANNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUSBY, CHEYANNE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00372

05/07/2
021

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
MORAN, BOBBI JO

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00090

05/07/2
021

CLARK, CORBIN 
WAYDE Person 1

CLARK, CORBIN WAYDE and 
SHIELDS, SHAYLYN KAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00373

05/07/2
021

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. 
WRIGHT, AUDREY L

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00374

05/07/2
021

DORSEY, 
CHEVETTE Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. DORSEY, 
CHEVETTE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00037

05/07/2
021

GARROUTTE, JADE 
LOUANN Defendant

HORTON, AUSTIN vs. 
GARROUTTE, JADE LOUANN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00078

05/07/2
021

HARRIS, JOHNNY 
LEON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON

FAIL TO NOTIFY DPS OF 
ADDRESS/NAME CHANGE W/IN 
10 DAYS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00079

05/07/2
021

HARRIS, JOHNNY 
LEON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON

TOWING TRAILER WITH 
IMPROPER STAY CHAINS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00080

05/07/2
021

HARRIS, JOHNNY 
LEON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON

FAIL TO SECURE & COVER 
LOAD (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00081

05/07/2
021

HARRIS, JOHNNY 
LEON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON

FAIL TO SECURE & COVER 
LOAD (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00082

05/07/2
021

HARRIS, JOHNNY 
LEON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON

TOWING TRAILER WITH 
IMPROPER STAY CHAINS (TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00037

05/07/2
021

HORTON, AUSTIN Plaintiff
HORTON, AUSTIN vs. 
GARROUTTE, JADE LOUANN

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/2
021

INVESTIGATION Defendant
ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00242

05/07/2
021

JOLLY, RYAN 
LEROY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOLLY, RYAN LEROY

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/2
021

KAY COUNTY COURT 
CLERK Defendant

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/2
021

KAY COUNTY DETENTION 
CENTER Defendant

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/2
021

KAY COUNTY DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY Defendant

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00042

05/07/2
021

KNIGHT, ANDREA L. Plaintiff
KNIGHT, ANDREA L. vs. 
KNIGHT, JEREMY D.

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00042

05/07/2
021

KNIGHT, JEREMY D. Defendant
KNIGHT, ANDREA L. vs. 
KNIGHT, JEREMY D.

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00374

05/07/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. DORSEY, 
CHEVETTE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00089

05/07/2
021

MILLER, MARK ALLEN Person 1
MILLER, MARK ALLEN and 
UTECH, CIARA ROSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00372

05/07/2
021

MORAN, BOBBI JO Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. 
MORAN, BOBBI JO

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00239

05/07/2
021

MORRIS, KADEN 
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORRIS, KADEN JOSEPH

LEWD/INDECENT PROPOSALS/
ACTS TO CHILD UNDER 16 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00043

05/07/2
021

NICKLES, MILDRED 
MELISSA Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00243

05/07/2
021

OAKES, DESTANY 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OAKES, DESTANY LYNN

ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON 
POLICE OFFICER AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/2
021

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT 
OF Defendant

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU 
OF
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/20
21

OKLAHOMA HIGHWAY 
PATROL Defendant

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/20
21

OKLAHOMA STATE 
BUREAU OF Defendant

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00059

05/07/20
21

PCA ACQUISITIONS V 
LLC Plaintiff

PCA ACQUISITIONS V LLC vs. 
VANMAN, NORMA J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00071

05/07/20
21

PENA-GARCIA, AMBER 
M. Plaintiff

PENA-GARCIA, AMBER M. vs. 
VALENCIA, RAYMUNDO PULIDO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/20
21

PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant
ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00044

05/07/20
21

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA 
L. Plaintiff

ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00038

05/07/20
21

ROWE, JEREMY 
LEROY Plaintiff

ROWE, JEREMY LEROY vs. 
BRUMBACK, KARI L

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00090

05/07/20
21

SHIELDS, SHAYLYN 
KAYE Person 2

CLARK, CORBIN WAYDE and 
SHIELDS, SHAYLYN KAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00089

05/07/20
21

UTECH, CIARA ROSE Person 

2
MILLER, MARK ALLEN and UTECH, 
CIARA ROSE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00071

05/07/20
21

VALENCIA, RAYMUNDO 
PULIDO Defendant

PENA-GARCIA, AMBER M. vs. 
VALENCIA, RAYMUNDO PULIDO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00059

05/07/20
21

VANMAN, NORMA 
J. Defendant

PCA ACQUISITIONS V LLC vs. 
VANMAN, NORMA J.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00373

05/07/20
21

WRIGHT, AUDREY 
L Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. WRIGHT, 
AUDREY L

INDEBTEDNESS
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