Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00044	05/07/2 021	AND Defendant	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00044	05/07/2 021	BRIAN T. HERMANSON <mark>Defendant</mark>	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00240	05/07/2 021	BROADWATER, ASHLEY DAWN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROADWATER, ASHLEY DAWN	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00038	05/07/2 021	BRUMBACK, KARI L Defendant	ROWE, JEREMY LEROY vs. BRUMBACK, KARI L	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00241	05/07/2 021	BUSBY, CHEYANNE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUSBY, CHEYANNE	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00372	05/07/2 021	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. Moran, bobbi jo	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00090	05/07/2 021	CLARK, CORBIN WAYDE Person 1	CLARK, CORBIN WAYDE and SHIELDS, SHAYLYN KAYE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00373	05/07/2 021	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. WRIGHT, AUDREY L	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00374	05/07/2 021	DORSEY, CHEVETTE Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. DORSEY, CHEVETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00037	05/07/2 021	GARROUTTE, JADE LOUANN <mark>Defendant</mark>	HORTON, AUSTIN vs. GARROUTTE, JADE LOUANN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00078	05/07/2 021	HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON	FAIL TO NOTIFY DPS OF ADDRESS/NAME CHANGE W/IN 10 DAYS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00079	05/07/2 021	HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON	TOWING TRAILER WITH IMPROPER STAY CHAINS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00080	05/07/2 021	HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON	FAIL TO SECURE & COVER LOAD (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00081	05/07/2 021	HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON	FAIL TO SECURE & COVER LOAD (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00082	05/07/2 021	HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRIS, JOHNNY LEON	TOWING TRAILER WITH IMPROPER STAY CHAINS (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00037	05/07/2 021	HORTON, AUSTIN Plaintiff	HORTON, AUSTIN vs. GARROUTTE, JADE LOUANN	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00044	05/07/2 021	INVESTIGATION Defendant	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00242	05/07/2 021	JOLLY, RYAN LEROY <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOLLY, RYAN LEROY	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00044	05/07/2 021	KAY COUNTY COURT CLERK <mark>Defendant</mark>	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00044	05/07/2 021	KAY COUNTY DETENTION CENTER Defendant	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00044	05/07/2 021	KAY COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY <mark>Defendant</mark>	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00042	05/07/2 021	KNIGHT, ANDREA L. Plaintiff	KNIGHT, ANDREA L. vs. KNIGHT, JEREMY D.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00042	05/07/2 021	KNIGHT, JEREMY D. Defendant	KNIGHT, ANDREA L. vs. KNIGHT, JEREMY D.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00374	05/07/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. DORSEY, CHEVETTE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00089	05/07/2 021	MILLER, MARK ALLEN Person 1	MILLER, MARK ALLEN and UTECH, CIARA ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00372	05/07/2 021	MORAN, BOBBI JO Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. Moran, Bobbi Jo	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00239	05/07/2 021	MORRIS, KADEN JOSEPH Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MORRIS, KADEN JOSEPH	LEWD/INDECENT PROPOSALS/ ACTS TO CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00043	05/07/2 021	NICKLES, MILDRED MELISSA Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00243	05/07/2 021	OAKES, DESTANY LYNN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OAKES, DESTANY LYNN	ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON POLICE OFFICER AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00044	05/07/2 021	OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF Defendant	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2021-	05/07/20	OKLAHOMA HIGHWAY	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs.	
(Newkirk)	00044	21	PATROL Defendant	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay	CV-2021-	05/07/20	OKLAHOMA STATE	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs.	
(Newkirk)	00044	21	BUREAU OF Defendant	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay	CJ-2021-	05/07/20	PCA ACQUISITIONS V	PCA ACQUISITIONS V LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00059	21	LLC Plaintiff	VANMAN, NORMA J.	
Kay	FD-2021-	05/07/20	PENA-GARCIA, AMBER	PENA-GARCIA, AMBER M. vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00071	21	M. <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	VALENCIA, RAYMUNDO PULIDO	OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00044	05/07/20 21	PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs. OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay	CV-2021-	05/07/20	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA	ROBERTS, KASSANDRA L. vs.	
(Newkirk)	00044	21	L. Plaintiff	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	
Kay	FP-2021-	05/07/20	ROWE, JEREMY	ROWE, JEREMY LEROY vs.	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00038	21	LEROY Plaintiff	BRUMBACK, KARI L	
Kay	ML-2021-	05/07/20	SHIELDS, SHAYLYN	CLARK, CORBIN WAYDE and SHIELDS, SHAYLYN KAYE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00090	21	KAYE <mark>Person 2</mark>		APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2021-	05/07/20	UTECH, CIARA ROSE Person	MILLER, MARK ALLEN and UTECH, CIARA ROSE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00089	21	2		APPLICATION
Kay	FD-2021-	05/07/20	VALENCIA, RAYMUNDO	PENA-GARCIA, AMBER M. vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION
(Newkirk)	00071	21	PULIDO <mark>Defendant</mark>	VALENCIA, RAYMUNDO PULIDO	OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CJ-2021-	05/07/20	VANMAN, NORMA	PCA ACQUISITIONS V LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00059	21	J. Defendant	VANMAN, NORMA J.	
Kay	CS-2021-	05/07/20	WRIGHT, AUDREY	DISCOVER BANK vs. WRIGHT,	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00373	21	L <mark>Defendant</mark>	AUDREY L	